Serial

62

63

64

65

66

67

Reference

CCD/434

CCD/435

CCD/436

CCD/437

CCD/452

CCD/453

CCD/458
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Country Description

Canada

UusaAa
Usa

usa

Japan

Finland

Federal
Republic

Destruction and Disposal of

- Canadian Stocks of World War II

Mustard Agents

Working Paper on Toxicity of
Chemical Warfare Agents

Working Paper on Chemical Agent
Destruction

Working Paper on Diversion of
Commercial Chemicals for Weapons

1975

Modification of the Wording Used
in a Draft Convention (CD/420) on
the Prohibition of the
Development, Production and
Stockpiling of Chemical Weapons
and on Their Destruction

Letter dated 2 July from the
Permanent Representative of
Finland to the Acting
Representative of the Secretary-
General to the Conference of the
Committee on Disarmament
Transmitting a Working Paper by
the Government of Finland on
Methodology for Chemical Analysis
and Identification of CW Agents -
Progress of a Finnish Research
Project

Working Paper on the Definition
and Classification of Chemical

of Germany Warfare Agents

Date

16.7.74

16.7.74

16.7.74

l6.7.74

8.4.75

4.7.75

22.7.75



