Serial	Reference	Country	Description	Date
62	CCD/434	Canada ,	Destruction and Disposal of Canadian Stocks of World War II Mustard Agents	16.7.74
63	CCD/435	USA	Working Paper on Toxicity of Chemical Warfare Agents	16.7.74
64	CCD/436	USA	Working Paper on Chemical Agent Destruction	16.7.74
65	CCD/437	USA	Working Paper on Diversion of Commercial Chemicals for Weapons	16.7.74
			1975	
66	CCD/452	Japan	Modification of the Wording Used in a Draft Convention (CD/420) on the Prohibition of the Development, Production and Stockpiling of Chemical Weapons and on Their Destruction	8.4.75
67	CCD/453	Finland	Letter dated 2 July from the Permanent Representative of Finland to the Acting Representative of the Secretary-General to the Conference of the Committee on Disarmament Transmitting a Working Paper by the Government of Finland on Methodology for Chemical Analysis and Identification of CW Agents - Progress of a Finnish Research Project	4.7.75
68	CCD/458	Federal Republic of Germany	Working Paper on the Definition and Classification of Chemical Warfare Agents	22.7.75